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101340412 Eletroventilador Axial

Axial Fan

101340424

4x6,5mm
Altura 7,3mm
Entre-eixos 334mm
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ALOJAMENTO PARA
ANEL DE VEDACAO
@ INT. 314,8MM

101340412

Valores Nominais

Tensé&o (V) 13

Pressao
Static
Pressione
mm H20

Vazao de ar
Airflow
Caudal de aire
méfh

Corrente elétrica

Electric current

Corrient elétrica
A

Corrente (A) | 18,1

35.00

0

24,30

RPM (min-) | 3024

30,00

671

23,50

Vaz&o (m*h) | 2400

2500

1087

23,10

Peso (Kg) 2,300

20,00

1227

22,50

15,00

1745

20,70

10,00

1919

20,10

5.00

2073

159,40

0.00

2407

18,10

Notas:

-Soprante
-Conector selado
-Grau de protegéo IP68

-Blowing
-Sealed connector
-Degree of protection IP68

101340424

Valores Nominais

Tensé&o (V) 27

Corrente (A) | 51

Pressao
Static
Pressione
mm H20

Vazao de ar
Airflow
Caudal de aire
m*h

Corrente elétrica
Electric current
Corrient elétrica
A

RPM (min-) | 3240

30,00

0

7,00

Vazao (meh) | 1982

Peso (Kg) 2,300

25,00

51

6,60

20,00

789

6,10

15,00

952

5,60

10,00

1317

5,40

5,00

1728

5,30

0,00

1982

5,10
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